Submittal Data
GEO-FLO CORPORATION
905 Williams Park Drive
Bedford, Indiana 47421  U.S.A.
Phone: 812-275-8513 Fax: 812-275-8523
Project Name:
Contractor: Engineer:

(100m) above an altitude of 984 ft. (300m).
Max installed altitude 6560 ft. (2000m).
Model Nomenclature
11 12
B F
M3S =
M3C =
M3H =
065-150		=
A =
B =
C =
F =
-HR =
-HL =
-VR =
-VL =
4	-	10
065-150
1-3
M3H
Vertical	flow,	"From	loop"	on	right	(see	physical	data)
Vertical	flow,	"From	loop"	on	left	(see	physical	data)
Flow	direction	(M3H	only):13-15
4-10
Horizontal,	flow	to	the	left	(see	illustrations,	physical	data)
Horizontal,	flow	to	the	right	(see	illustrations,	physical	data)
Standard	product	(cast	iron	volute),	factory	insulated	cabinet,
wall	mounted	(M3S,	M3C,	M3H	models)
Standard	product	(cast	iron	volute),	factory	insulated	cabinet,
floor	mounting	stand	(M3H	only)
12 Mounting	options:
13	-	15
-VL
Rev.	12JUL2017
65-120	single	head,	2"	ball	isol.	valves,	2"	NPT	connections
11 Voltage:
65-150	single	head,	2"	ball	isol.	valves,	2"	NPT	connections
115/1/60	(65-120	only)
208-230/1/60	(all	models)
1-3 Pump	series: Grundfos	Magna3	single	insulated	pump
Grundfos	Magna3	--	two	pumps	in	series
Grundfos	Magna3	single	insul.	pump	w/	check	valve
065-120		=Available	models:
Note: Use model M3C for two pumps in primary/backup or cascade mode. Model 65-150 is also
available as a dual head pump (see submittal data for M3D065-150).
Model Speed
Voltage
  /
Frequency
Amps
(Min.
  -­‐
  Max.)
Watts
(Min.
  -­‐
  Max.)
115/50-­‐60 0.36
  -­‐
  6.67 21
  -­‐
  772
208-­‐230/50-­‐60 0.18
  -­‐
  3.38 21
  -­‐
  769
065-­‐150 Variable 208-­‐230/50-­‐60 0.30
  -­‐
  5.68 29
  -­‐
  1301